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HKU School of Professional and Contlnumg Educatlon

Programme Title: Training Programme for Social Workers in Community Mental Health Service Units

Timetable for Course A: Severe Mental Illnesses and Common Mental Disorders (Class A1-A17)
21 hours (6 sessions x 3.5 hours/session)

Class Application Code Session Room Weekdays Class Date Start End
1 ADC303 Tuesday 29-Oct-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 29-Oct-24 14:00 17:30
ADC2 -Nov-24 14: 17:
Al 250-3520NW 3 C207 Wednesday 6-Nov 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 FTC1404 Thursday 7-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 11-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
6 FTC1404 Friday 15-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
1 FTC2208 Tuesday 5-Nov-24 09:00 12:30
2 FTC2208 Tuesday 5-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
3 ADC207 Wednesd 13-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
A2 2255-2076NW SCTesTey o
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 14-Nov-04 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 18-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 22-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 12-Nov-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 12-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
ADC2 20-Nov-24 14: 17:
A3 9255.207TNW 3 C207 Wednesday 0-Nov 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 21-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 25-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
6 ADC206 Friday 29-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 19-Nov-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 19-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
3 ADC207 Wednesd 27-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
Ad 2255-2078NW SCTesTey hl
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 28-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 2-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
6 FTC1404 Friday 6-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 26-Nov-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 26-Nov-24 14:00 17:30
FTC1404 4-Dec-24 14: 17:
AS 9255.2079NW 3 C140 Wednesday ec 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 5-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 9-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
6 ADC206 Friday 13-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 3-Dec-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 3-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
3 ADC207 Wednesd 11-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
A0 2260-1396NW SCTesTey «
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 12-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
5 ADC204 Monday 16-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 20-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 10-Dec-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 10-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
ADC2 18-Dec-24 14: 17:
A7 9260-1397NW 3 C207 Wednesday 8-Dec 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 19-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 23-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
6 ADC315 Friday 27-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 17-Dec-24 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 17-Dec-24 14:00 17:30
3 ADC207 Wednesd 8-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
A8 2260-1398NW SCTesTey an
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 9-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 13-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 17-Jan-25 14:00 17:30




Class Application Code Session Room Weekdays Class Date Start End
1 ADC303 Tuesday 7-Jan-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 7-Jan-25 14:00 17:30

ADC2 15-Jan-2 14: 17:
A9 2265233 INW 3 C207 Wednesday 5-Jan-25 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 16-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 20-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 24-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 14-Jan-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 14-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
Al0 2265.9330NW 3 ADC207 Wednesday 22-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 23-Jan-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 3-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 7-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 21-Jan-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 21-Jan-25 14:00 17:30

ADC2 -Feb-2 14: 17:
All 265.2333NW 3 C207 Wednesday 5-Feb-25 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 6-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 10-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 14-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 4-Feb-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 4-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
Al2 2270-1802NW 3 ADC207 Wednesday 12-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 13-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 17-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 21-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 11-Feb-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 11-Feb-25 14:00 17:30

ADC2 19-Feb-2 14: 17:
Al3 9270-1803NW 3 C207 Wednesday 9-Feb-25 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 20-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 24-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 28-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 18-Feb-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 18-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
Al4 270 1804NW 3 ADC205 Wednesday 26-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 27-Feb-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 3-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 7-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 25-Feb-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 25-Feb-25 14:00 17:30

ADC204 -Mar-2 14: 17:
Al5 9270-1805NW 3 C20 Wednesday 5-Mar-25 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 6-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 10-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 14-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 4-Mar-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 4-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
3 FTC1404 Wednesd 12-Mar-25 14:00 17:30

Al6 2275-1878NW SCresTsy ar

(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 13-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 17-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 21-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
1 ADC303 Tuesday 11-Mar-25 09:00 12:30
2 ADC303 Tuesday 11-Mar-25 14:00 17:30

ADC2 19-Mar-2 14: 17:
Al7 2275 1879NW 3 C207 Wednesday 9-Mar-25 00 7:30
(FULL) 4 ADC207 Thursday 20-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
5 ADC206 Monday 24-Mar-25 14:00 17:30
6 ADC205 Friday 28-Mar-25 14:00 17:30




Teaching Either HKU SPACE Admiralty Learning Centre, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong

Venue: (access via the shopping arcade escalators through Exit A, Admiralty MTR Station)
(Short code: ADC)
or HKU SPACE Fortress Tower Learning Centre, Fortress Tower, 250 King’s Road, North Point, Hong Kong
(Exit B, Fortress Hill MTR Station) (Short code: FTC)



